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HOTELS TELEPHONE EMAIL SITE EKNTQZH
2285071736/
Christina's House 6944720228/ christinashouse2l@yahoo.gr https://www.christinashouse.gr, X
6944724545
loanathan 6996816306 ionathankoufonisia@gmail.com https://www.ionathan-koufonisia.gr X
2285074400/ ; | o
Myrto Hotel 6947400950 info@myrto-hotel.com https://www.myrtohotelkoufonisia.com X
Keros 6948881451 info@keroshotel.gr https://keroshotel.gr/ X
Utopia 6936585980 ek@swot.gr https://utopiakoufonisia.com/ X
22850 74176 & 22850 . E
Costa Grande Hotel 74581, 697 3678382 costagrandekouf@gmail.com https://www.costagrande.gr. X
22850 74176 & 22850 ; .
4 G =
Hotel Rousetos 74581, 697 3678382 costagrandekouf@gmail.com http://www.roussetoshotel.gr/?page_id=80 5%
S el Goz2ae0an info@aegeancolors.com https://aegeancolorssuites.gr/room/irida, X
Suites 6973357750 9 : e 5
Aiolos 22850 74296 info@aeoloshotel.com https://www.aeoloshotel.com, X
Anna Villas 2285 071697, 6972112321 info@annavillas.gr https://www.annavillas.gr/ X
T 2285074464, - ; :
Aigaias 6945305023 agelikikontaxi@gmail.com - X
Nisis 698 040 5650 stay@nysiskoufonisia.com https://nysiskoufonisia.com
Veggera Rooms 2285071442/6937714471 info@veggera-rooms.com http://www.veggera-rooms.com
Studio Castelli 6983099293 kastelli.koufonisia@gmail.com http://www.koufonisia.gr/?page_id=2652 37
2285074464, vt o ’ : i i . .
Archangelo 6945305023 agelikikontaxi@gmail.com |https://apollonkoufonisia.gr/cycladic_architecture/el X
Archipelagos 6989637046 mosxaprasinou@hotmail.com http://www.koufonisia.gr/?page_id=1095 X
; 5 https://asterias-studios-koufonisi-
AaotepLag 6989637046 mosxaprasinou@hotmail.com e S— g ————— X
Teal Blue 694 646 8346 INFO@TEALBLUE.GR Home - Teal Blue - Bed & View - Koufonisia Island
Posidonion 6979420188 posidonion@hotmail.gr http://www.koufonisia.gr/?page_id=3633 X
Ageri Home 6976970146 manolisvenetsanos@gmail.com https://agerihome.gr/el/ageri-gr/ X
l'ettovid tng Etprivng 2285071674 info@koufonisiadiakopes.gr https://www.koufonisia-diakopes.gr/el/
s e PRy 697 642 0097 https://michalioskoufonissi.gr/
Apartments
StekL NG Mapiag 22850 74128 michaliskoveos@yahoo.gr http://www.koufonisia.gr/?page_id=1489
Marias' Rooms 6970288280 - -
Villa Rentals - - https://airbnb.com/h/villaazurekoufonisi
Sohoro Villas 6944637183 - https://www.sohoro.gr/el/
https://katestravelexperience.eu/onar-studios-
Studio Oneiro 6986681888 - koufonisia-greece?correlationID=414ac251-752¢c-
414c-b9b9-6aac3b612246
Pambelos Lodge 6973239457 info@pambeloslodge.gr https://pambeloslodge.gr/
-, (+30) 22850 74558(+30) ; e =
Finikas 697 3797 787 welcome@pangaiahotel.com https://finikaskoufonisia.com/el X
¢ (+30) 22850 74558(+30) ; " .
Pagaia 697 3797 787 welcome@pangaiahotel.com https://pangaiahotel.com X
Jonhnys Houses 306973587739 https://johnnyhouses.qar, X
FemosgTUdos 302285071670 https://www.fanos-studios.com

Apartments




